

City of Madison

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	829)	24	Version:	1	Name:	Change order No. 1 to Contract 93 Avenue Box Repair, to Speedway Inc., for \$216,286.70 and an addition	Sand & Gravel,
Туре:	Miso	cellaneous			Status:	Approved	
File created:	4/10	/2024			In control:	Engineering Division	
On agenda:					Final action:	4/17/2024	
Enactment date	:				Enactment #:		
Title:	Change order No. 1 to Contract 9377, University Avenue Box Repair, to Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc., for \$216,286.70 and an additional 67 days. (District 5)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. C	O 1 Contra	act 9377.pd	lf			
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
4/17/2024	1	BOARD		C WO	RKS Ap	pprove	Pass

Title

Change order No. 1 to Contract 9377, University Avenue Box Repair, to Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc., for \$216,286.70 and an additional 67 days. (District 5)

Refer

Engineering Division

Body

See attached.

4/10/2024

1